LegiList

Congress, Made Clear.

Fact Sheet — March 4, 2026
https://legilist.com

Greg Walden

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: OR < District: 2

Service: 1999-2021

M ost recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from Oregon. Born in The Dalles, Wasco County, Ore. , January 10, 1957. B. S. , University of Oregon,
Eugene, Ore. , 1981. Member of the Oregon state house of representatives, 1989-1995. Member of the Oregon state
senate, 1995-1997. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Sixth and to the ten succeeding Congresses (January
3, 1999-January 3, 2021). Chair, Committee on Energy &amp. Commerce (One Hundred Fifteenth Congress). Was not a
candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020.

L egidlative Activity (1999-2021)

Bills sponsored: 133
Bills cosponsored: 1597

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill

116 HR
8780

116 HR
8545

116 HR
8503

116 HR
8159

116 HR
8154

Title

To amend title XVIII of the Social Security Act to provide for additional
requirements with respect to electrodiagnostic services under the
Medicare program.

Beat CHINA for 5G Act of 2020

To authorize the honorary promotion to corporal of Private First Class
Delbert Littrell, United States Marine Corps.

Department of Energy Organization and Management Improvement
Act

Broadcast Diversity in Leadership Act

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the Committee on Energy and
Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on
Ways and Means

Updated Nov 18, 2020

Referred to the House Committee on Energy and
Commerce.
Updated Oct 6, 2020

Referred to the House Committee on Armed
Services.
Updated Oct 1, 2020

Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.
Updated Sep 9, 2020

Referred to the House Committee on Energy and
Commerce.
Updated Sep 1, 2020


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action

116 HR 6192 1921 Silver Dollar Coin Anniversary Act Became Public Law No: 116-286.
Updated Jan 5, 2021

116 HR 1503 Orange Book Transparency Act of 2020 Became Public Law No: 116-290.
Updated Jan 5, 2021

116 HR 2328 REACH Act Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 587.
Updated Dec 31, 2020

116 HR 1520 Further Extension of Continuing Appropriations Act, 2021 Became Public Law No: 116-246.
Updated Dec 22, 2020

116 HR 1830 National Purple Heart Hall of Honor Commemorative Coin Act  Became Public Law No: 116-247.
Updated Dec 22, 2020

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

