



Greg Walden

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House

State: OR • **District:** 2

Service: 1999–2021

Most recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from Oregon. Born in The Dalles, Wasco County, Ore. , January 10, 1957. B. S. , University of Oregon, Eugene, Ore. , 1981. Member of the Oregon state house of representatives, 1989-1995. Member of the Oregon state senate, 1995-1997. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Sixth and to the ten succeeding Congresses (January 3, 1999-January 3, 2021). Chair, Committee on Energy & Commerce (One Hundred Fifteenth Congress). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020.

Legislative Activity (1999–2021)

Bills sponsored: 133

Bills cosponsored: 1597

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 8780	To amend title XVIII of the Social Security Act to provide for additional requirements with respect to electrodiagnostic services under the Medicare program.	Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means Updated Nov 18, 2020
116 HR 8545	Beat CHINA for 5G Act of 2020	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Oct 6, 2020
116 HR 8503	To authorize the honorary promotion to corporal of Private First Class Delbert Littrell, United States Marine Corps.	Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services. Updated Oct 1, 2020
116 HR 8159	Department of Energy Organization and Management Improvement Act	Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote. Updated Sep 9, 2020
116 HR 8154	Broadcast Diversity in Leadership Act	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Sep 1, 2020

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 6192	1921 Silver Dollar Coin Anniversary Act	Became Public Law No: 116-286. Updated Jan 5, 2021
116 HR 1503	Orange Book Transparency Act of 2020	Became Public Law No: 116-290. Updated Jan 5, 2021
116 HR 2328	REACH Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 587. Updated Dec 31, 2020
116 HR 1520	Further Extension of Continuing Appropriations Act, 2021	Became Public Law No: 116-246. Updated Dec 22, 2020
116 HR 1830	National Purple Heart Hall of Honor Commemorative Coin Act	Became Public Law No: 116-247. Updated Dec 22, 2020